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East Division Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D GS Spartans East 9 1 0 90.0% 27 29 8

Cocalico East 8 2 1 80.0% 25 43 7

Donegal East 7 3 0 70.0% 21 46 8

Mountville Red Sox East 6 4 1 60.0% 19 42 7

Cedar Crest East 5 4 1 55.6% 16 75 8

E-Town Navy East 5 4 0 55.6% 15 46 9

Warwick White Sox East 3 3 3 50.0% 12 67 9

Manheim Tigers East 3 7 0 30.0% 9 62 8

Bowmansville R Sox East 1 12 0 7.7% 3 145 5

MT Thunder East 1 12 0 7.7% 3 151 5

West Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D St. Leo Crusaders West 11 0 0 100.0% 33 24 7

PV Braves West 8 2 0 80.0% 24 47 8

L-S Red Sox West 7 3 1 70.0% 22 65 7

CV Bucks West 6 3 1 66.7% 19 32 8

Mountville Blue Jays West 6 4 0 60.0% 18 53 8

SOLANCO Gold West 5 5 0 50.0% 15 74 8

Hempfield Red West 4 5 0 44.4% 12 81 9

Columbia West 2 9 0 18.2% 6 98 7

PM Comets West 1 10 0 9.1% 3 129 7

Mount Joy Red West 0 9 0 0.0% 0 113 9

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 St. Leo Crusaders West 11 0 0 100.0% 33 24 7

D2 GS Spartans East 9 1 0 90.0% 27 29 8

3 Cocalico East 8 2 1 80.0% 25 43 7 LCYBL Playoffs

4 PV Braves West 8 2 0 80.0% 24 47 8

5 L-S Red Sox West 7 3 1 70.0% 22 65 7 D1 vs. 8

6 Donegal East 7 3 0 70.0% 21 46 8 D2 vs. 7



7 CV Bucks West 6 3 1 66.7% 19 32 8 3 vs. 6

8 Mountville Red Sox East 6 4 1 60.0% 19 42 7 4 vs. 5

9 Mountville Blue Jays West 6 4 0 60.0% 18 53 8

10 Cedar Crest East 5 4 1 55.6% 16 75 8

11 E-Town Navy East 5 4 0 55.6% 15 46 9

12 SOLANCO Gold West 5 5 0 50.0% 15 74 8

13 Warwick White Sox East 3 3 3 50.0% 12 67 9

14 Hempfield Red West 4 5 0 44.4% 12 81 9

15 Manheim Tigers East 3 7 0 30.0% 9 62 8

16 Columbia West 2 9 0 18.2% 6 98 7

17 PM Comets West 1 10 0 9.1% 3 129 7

18 Bowmansville R Sox East 1 12 0 7.7% 3 145 5

19 MT Thunder East 1 12 0 7.7% 3 151 5

20 Mount Joy Red West 0 9 0 0.0% 0 113 9

Wins Losses Ties Last updated => 5/25/2022 23:56

98 102 8

1. Points

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 2. Head 2 Head Calculated End Of Season

Seeds #3 ~ 20 are the rest 3. Runs Allowed

.750 Rule

Bowmansville Red Sox Eligible

Cocalico Ineligible

Columbia Eligible

Garden Spot Spartans Ineligible

Cedar Crest Eligible

Pequea Valley Braves Ineligible

St. Leo Crusaders Ineligible


